
 2025-2026 Boys Basketball 

Gym Availability  

  Time Available    Time Available   Time Available   Time Available
DAY DATE From To DAY DATE From To DAY DATE From To DAY DATE From

Fri 14-Nov Sun 14-Dec Fri 23-Jan & Championship

Sat 15-Nov Mon 15-Dec Sat 24-Jan Fri 27-Feb

Sun 16-Nov Tue 16-Dec Sun 25-Jan Sat 28-Feb

Mon 17-Nov Wed 17-Dec Mon 26-Jan Sun 1-Mar

Tue 18-Nov Thu 18-Dec Tue 27-Jan Mon 2-Mar

Wed 19-Nov Fri 19-Dec Wed 28-Jan Tue 3-Mar

Thu 20-Nov Sat 20-Dec Thu 29-Jan Wed 4-Mar

Fri 21-Nov Sun 21-Dec Fri 30-Jan Thu 5-Mar

Sat 22-Nov   Merry Christmas Sat 31-Jan Fri 6-Mar

Sun 23-Nov Fri 2-Jan Sun 1-Feb Sat 7-Mar

Mon 24-Nov Sat 3-Jan Mon 2-Feb Sun 8-Mar

Tue 25-Nov Sun 4-Jan Tue 3-Feb Mon 9-Mar

Wed 26-Nov Mon 5-Jan Wed 4-Feb Tue 10-Mar

Thu 27-Nov Tue 6-Jan Thu 5-Feb Wed 11-Mar

Fri 28-Nov Wed 7-Jan Fri 6-Feb Thu 12-Mar

Sat 29-Nov Thu 8-Jan Sat 7-Feb Fri 13-Mar

Sun 30-Nov Fri 9-Jan Sun 8-Feb Sat 14-Mar

Mon 1-Dec Sat 10-Jan Mon 9-Feb Sun 15-Mar

Tue 2-Dec Sun 11-Jan Tue 10-Feb Mon 16-Mar

Wed 3-Dec Mon 12-Jan Wed 11-Feb Tue 17-Mar

Thu 4-Dec Tue 13-Jan Thu 12-Feb Wed 18-Mar

Fri 5-Dec Wed 14-Jan Fri 13-Feb Thu 19-Mar

Sat 6-Dec Thu 15-Jan Sat 14-Feb Fri 20-Mar

Sun 7-Dec Fri 16-Jan Sun 15-Feb Sat 21-Mar

Mon 8-Dec Sat 17-Jan

Tue 9-Dec Sun 18-Jan

Wed 10-Dec Mon 19-Jan

Thu 11-Dec Tue 20-Jan

Fri 12-Dec Wed 21-Jan

Sat 13-Dec Thu 22-Jan

Parish Using Facility Facility Coordinator

Facility Name:                                                                                   Home Phone # 

Address Work Phone #

City/State/Zip Cell Phone #

Grades playing at this facility Email: 

Boys Playoffs

CYO B/C CHAMPIONSHIP

Happy 

Thanksgiving

12/22 thru 1/1

CYO A/4th Grade Comp CHAMPS

All shaded area is blacked out by CYO
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CYO B/C CHAMPIONSHIP

CYO A/4th Grade Comp CHAMPS

All shaded area is blacked out by CYO


